www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Lloydminster Honda
reception@lloydminsterhonda.com

Hrs/Qty Service

15
15

15

15
15

15 0z. Mugs white with black inside

ATCF2500 Hoodies with imprint
6-Small

3-Medium

3- Large

3- XL

ATC1000 Shirt with imprint
3-XS

3-Small

3-Medium

3- Large

3- XL

Custom Masks

Caps with logo
price is for Flexfit 6277 tradional or a
richardon 112 trucker mesh snapback

one time embroidery logo setup fee

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$11.00 0%
$34.00 0%
$14.00 0%
$10.00 0%
$18.00 0%
$25.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1321

March 17, 2021
$1,396.50

Sub Total

$165.00
$510.00

$210.00

$150.00
$270.00

$25.00

$1,330.00
$66.50
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

Total $1,396.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

