

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$1,396.50
Quote Date	March 17, 2021
Quote Number	1321

To:

Lloydminster Honda reception@lloydminsterhonda.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
15	15 oz. Mugs white with black inside	\$11.00	0%	\$165.00
15	ATCF2500 Hoodies with imprint 6-Small 3-Medium 3- Large 3- XL	\$34.00	0%	\$510.00
15	ATC1000 Shirt with imprint 3-XS 3-Small 3-Medium 3- Large 3- XL	\$14.00	0%	\$210.00
15	Custom Masks	\$10.00	0%	\$150.00
15	Caps with logo price is for Flexfit 6277 tradional or a richardon 112 trucker mesh snapback	\$18.00	0%	\$270.00
1	one time embroidery logo setup fee	\$25.00	0.00%	\$25.00

Sub Total	\$1,330.00
GST #775979693	\$66.50



Total	\$1,396.50
-------	------------

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.